
GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY, 

No 

Memo No. 4097 

Memo No. 

AMRUTA VIHAR, SAMBALPUR-768004 

action 

yo96 

In partial modification of letter No.4041/GMU, Dt. 22.09.2025 it is for 
information of all concerned that the Welcome Ceremony for UG/PG/ Professional courses 

of First year students (2025-2026) will be held in the month of October, 2025 as per the 

schedule annexed. All Heads of Schools, are requested to arrange the Welcome Ceremony in 
the rooms allotted to their concerned school and ensure that the rooms are made neat & clean 

soon after the function is over. 

NOTICE 

4098 

/GMU 
Date: 85-9-a05 

/ Date 25- 09-2025 

Copy to Notice Boards / all HODs & Coordinators of professional courses / Dy. Registrar / PA 
to VC /PA to Registrar/ PGC / OIC Academics/ Students Welfare Officer / Accountant for 
information & necessary action. 

By order of the Vice- Chancellor 

/ Date 25-9-a025 

Nul 
REGISTRARSqh 

REGISTRANqh 

Copy to the Principal, Gangadhar Meher HS School, Sambalpur for information & necessary 

REGEIA-th 



Schedule for Welcome Ceremony of G. M. University, Sambalpur 

SI. No. 

2 

4 

6 

8 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

24 

26 

27 

28 

Names of the Schools / 

Anthropology 
Biotechnology 

Botany 

Chemistry 

Commerce 

Geography 
Philosophy 
Physics 
Computer Science 

Political Science 

Department 

Psychology 
Statistics 

BBA 

Education 

Zoology 
Mathematics 

Management 
Library & Information Science 

Sociology 
B. Sc. IST 

History 
Economics 

English 

Hindi 

Odia' 

Sanskrit 

MCA 

Integrated B. Ed. 

Venue 

Hall-4 

N-I 

Hall-| 

53 

Department 

Hall-3 

Hall-2 

14 

Depart1nent 
LG-I| 

Department 

Girls Common Room 

Department 

Department 

Hall-1 

E-S 

Department 

101 

Department 
N-I 

Department 
LG-I 

14 

Hall-3 

Department 

Department 

Department 

Department 

Date & Time 

25.10.2025 
(10:00AM -05:00 PM) 

26.10.2025 

(10:00AM -05:00 PM) 

REGISTRA 
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