GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY,

AMRUTA VIHAR, SAMBALPUR-768004



NOTICE

NoU	1096	_/GMU	Date:_	25-9.	2025
-----	------	-------	--------	-------	------

In partial modification of letter No.4041/GMU, Dt. 22.09.2025 it is for information of all concerned that the **Welcome Ceremony** for **UG/PG/ Professional courses** of First year students **(2025-2026)** will be held in the month of October, 2025 as per the schedule annexed. All Heads of Schools are requested to arrange the Welcome Ceremony in the rooms allotted to their concerned school and ensure that the rooms are made neat & clean soon after the function is over.

By order of the Vice- Chancellor

Memo No. 4097 / Date 25-09-2025 REGISTRARDS PORMS

Copy to Notice Boards / all HODs & Coordinators of professional courses / Dy. Registrar / PA to VC /PA to Registrar / PGC / OIC Academics / Students Welfare Officer / Accountant for information & necessary action.

Memo No. 4098 / Date 25-9-2025. REGISTRATE OF MEMORIAN PROPERTY AND MEMORIAN PROPERTY AN

Copy to the Principal, Gangadhar Meher HS School, Sambalpur for information & necessary action

REGISTRATing og Lis

Schedule for Welcome Ceremony of G. M. University, Sambalpur

Sl. No.	Names of the Schools / Department	Venue	Date & Time	
1	Anthropology	Hall-4		
2	Biotechnology	N-1		
3	Botany	Hall-1		
4	Chemistry	53		
5	Commerce	Department	25.10.2025 (10:00AM – 05:00 PM)	
6	Geography	Hall-3		
7	Philosophy	Hall-2		
8	Physics	14		
9	Computer Science	Department		
10	Political Science	LG-II		
11	Psychology	Department		
12	Statistics	Girls Common Room		
13	BBA	Department		
14	Education	Department	1	
15	Zoology	Hall-1		
16	Mathematics	E-5		
17	Management	Department		
18	Library & Information Science	101		
19	Sociology	Department		
20	B. Sc. IST	N-1		
21	History	Department	26.10.2025	
22	Economics	LG-II	(10:00AM – 05:00 PM)	
23	English	14		
24	Hindi	Hall-3	-	
25	Odia	Department		
26	Sanskrit	Department		
27	MCA	Department		
28	Integrated B. Ed.	Department		

REGISTRAR 9/15